

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-1656	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/21/2011		In control:	Law	
On agenda:	12/21/2011		Final action:	12/21/2011	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Law Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Purpose: Settlement of Civil Litigation Docket No.: Civil Action No. :97-6184 Claimant: Darren M. Nance Claimant's Attorney: Angelo Bianchi, Esq. Attorney's Address: 80 Orchard Street, Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Settlement Amount: \$750,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Law Additional Comments: N/A				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
	12/21/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
Dept/ Agency: Law Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ame Purpose: Settlement of Civil Litigation Docket No.: Civil Action No. :97-6184			ng (X) Authorizing ent of Civil Litigation	() Amending	

Claimant: Darren M. Nance Claimant's Attorney: Angelo Bianchi, Esq. Attorney's Address: 80 Orchard Street, Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Settlement Amount: \$750,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Law Additional Comments: N/A